Last Name
Barbaro
Bolton
Leech

Barker

Heinz

Kolar

Ouellet
Parent/Reginald
Perkins
Richardson

Armor
Band
Boisclair
Biggs
Blaikie
Bootsma
Bryan
Callaghan-Boles
Coleman
Corbin
Doane
Dube
Draper
Doran
Emmens
Foley
France
Gagne
Geren
Gibson
Giles
Gordon
Gosbee
Hall
Hamilton
Hart
Hart
Hobbs
Hopps
Hunter
Hunter-Trafford
Illingworth
Iwaniw
James

Lady Members

Telephone numbers and email addresses

First Name
Judy
Wendy
Heather

Jamie (David)
Angie

Lynn

Sheila (Michel)
Megan (D))
Laura

Karen

Sue

Peggy

Therese

Josee

Sandra (Tim Bell)
Terri (Terry)
Jan

Iris

Cindy

Jean

Faye

Danielle (S.Loach)
Cathy

tania

Noelle

Simone

Jane

Marlene

Sandy

Wendy

Sylvia

Judith

Adele

Linda (Mervyn)
Patricia

Brenda

Jane

Danielle (Sparky)
Charlotte (Greg)
Judy

Diane

Diane

Sandy

Lila
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Telephone Type
613-466-0423 LT
613-492-1119 FS
613-435-3161 FS

613-618-5380 FC

FS
613-523-6967  FS
613-850-2716  FC
613-222-7455  FC
613-859-0021- FS
780-910-3557 FC

613-257-2677 HM
613-836-1112 FC
613-805-0777 FC
613-831-0854 FS
613-850-0676  FC
613-667-3020 FC
613-894-0312 SO
613-257-7362 FC
613-836-7061 FC
613-831-1070 FC
613-831-3088
613-257-8494  FC
613-256-9035 FS
613-290-9340 FC
613-567-2176  FS
613-256-7658
613-257-1344  FC
613-831-7263 FC
613-253-6251-FC
613-761-1095 FC
613-257-7757 SO
6213-257-2697 FC
613-829-8228 FC
613-257-1267 FC
613-256-1244  FS
613-796-2699 FC
613-235-8818 FS
613-226-5670 FC
613-907-1711 FS
613-831-1766 FC
613-836-5858 SO
613-256-0460 FS
613-253-6900 FC
613-256-2454  FC

Status
Ret
Ret
Ret

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
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Last Name
Kehoe
Kolar

Kolar
Lynch
MacKinnon
Madigan-Swant
Mahera
Manson
Marleau
Mason
Mathews
McKinnon
McLeay
Mousseau-Quinn
Mulcahy
Mullins
Munro
Woodgate
O'Connor
O'Keefe
Quigg
Reader/Linka
Rennick
Palmer
Peters
Renwick
Rose
Seabrook
Spearman
Specht
Spencer
Stimpson
Swift
Thompson
Trounce
Trudel
Turner

Van Dusen
Vaughan
Vaughan
Virgin
Wagner
Warwick
Wallingford
Wigglesworth
Williams

Lady Members

Telephone numbers and email addresses

First Name
Marilyn
Joanne
Susan

Lois

Cam
Connie
Suzanne
Betty

Ann (Robert)
Beth

Rita
Wanda
Elains
Sharon
Jeanette
Sadie
Nedda
Marsha
Doris
Christine
Dianne
Marion
Pat
Joanne
Marilyn (Lewsis)
Carolyn
Cathy
Colleen
Helen
Donna
Judy
Danielle
Helen

Lynn (Lemenchik)
Sue
Joanne
Suzanne
Lori

Eileen (Jim)
Sue
Rhonda
Lillian
Pierrette
Deb

Mitz
Christine
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Telephone

613-761-6170
613-253-0672
613-253-0672
613-435-1542
613-836-4361
613-253-0492
613-591-9767
613-256-8129
613-784-0387
613-692-8139
613-825-3478
613-253-5459
613-435-3453
613-831-4681
613-256-6717

613-257-7788
613-271-3022
613-836-5224
613-256-1925
613-828-7842
613-725-0403
613-831-6175
613-762-6811
416-721-7033
613-286-4144
613-257-5153
613-461-1609
613-828-6330
613-591-6023
613-820-9857
613-440-3989
613-257-4602
613-730-3535
613-592-3462
613-402-2962
613-256-0460
613-461-9283
613-256-1597
613-256-3348
613-256-3645
613-592-2179
613-828-9911
613-291-5401
613-592-7530
6132-257-5442

Type Status
FS
FS
FS
HM
FC
SO
FC
GC
FC
FC
FC
FS
FC
FC
LT
FS
FC
FC
FS
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FS
LT

HM
FC
FS
LT
FS
FC
FS
FC
FS
FS
FC
FS
FC
FC
FS
FC
FS
FC
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Last Name
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wimperis
Woolsey
Wright
Xhignesse

Lady Members

Telephone numbers and email addresses

First Name
Maxine (BOb)
Tracey (Brian)
Chloe

Gay (BOb)
Trish

Susan

Shirley
Caroline

Enid
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Telephone
613-836-6450
613-599-7813
613-257-8647
613-257-7287
289-2312-3721
613-882-3638
613-224-2670
416-510-0205
613-596-1935

Type Status
FC

FC

STAFF

FC

FC

FC

FS

FS

HM
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